


MENU

Starters

Flour dusted calamari with sweet chilli dipping sauce £6.95

Mini fishcakes with tartar sauce

Chargrilled chicken
and chorizo picante skewers with sour cream

Baked camembert, rosemary and garlic
with warm crusty bread, plenty to share

Soup of the day

Bar Snacks

Honey and mustard Cumberland chipolatas
Pork and Stilton pie with piccalilli

Houmous with warm flatbread

Mature cheddar, red onion and
sweet potato croquettes
with sour cream

Mains

Battered cod with fat chips
with mushy peas and tartar sauce

Steak frites - entrecéte steak, skin-on fries,
garlic butter and watercress

Classic fish pie - cod, smoked haddock,
king prawns in a creamy sauce topped with mash
and melted mature cheddar, served with green beans

Chargrilled salmon fillet with chilli and garlic and
wilted baby spinach

Cumberland sausage and mash
with caramelised red onion and red wine gravy

Thai Green Curry
Add chicken £2.00

Roast corn-fed chicken breast salad

with crispy pancetta, baby gem, garlic croutons,
green beans and parsley, drizzled with lemon
olive oll

Goat's cheese salad with peppers, courgette,
pine nuts and baby leaves

Desserts

Sticky toffee pudding with cream custard

Salted caramel brownie
with vanilla pod ice cream

Cheese plate - Oxford Isis, Black Bomber
cheddar, Blacksticks Blue, frozen grapes,
crackers crusty bread

£5.95

£6.95

£9.95
£5.50

£5.50
£6.95
£4.95

£4.50

£12.95

£11.50

£12.95

£1395

£10.95
£10.95

£11.95

£1195

£7.50/£12.50

Burgers

The Beef Burger with maple-glazed bacon,

melted mature cheddar and tomato relish £12.95
The Chicken Burger in breadcrumb,
with maple-glazed bacon melted mature cheddar
and smoky BBQ sauce £12.95
Portobello mushroom with halloumi,
roasted red peppers and jalapenos £10.50
Sandwiches
City special - warm chicken, crispy bacon
and melted mature cheddar on ciabatta £8.95
Steak sandwich - entrecéte steak with caramelised
red onion and wholegrain mustard mayo
on ciabatta £10.75
Classic collection:
Fish fingers with baby gem and tartar sauce
on white bloomer £795
Thick-cut ham and mature cheddar
with chilli jam on granary bread £795
Hoisin duck with spring onion with cucumber
on granary bread £795
Rare roast beef with horseradish
and rocket on white bloomer £795
Brie and plum chutney on granary bread £795
Classic collection platiers:
5 sandwiches for £35
10 sandwiches for £65
Sides
Skin on fries £3.50 Garlic
mushroom £3.
Fat chips £3.50 ushrooms 330
Rocket and
Green Beans £3.50 parmesan salad £4.00
Wilted spinach  £3.50 Onion rings £350

Vina Casablanca Late Harvest
Riesling, Gewurztraminer,
Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)

Taylor’s Late Bottled Vintage Port

£5.50/125ml
£6.95/125ml




