

MENU

Starters		Burgers			
Flour dusted calamari with sweet chilli dipping sauc		The Beef Burger with maple-glazed bacon, melted mature cheddar and tomato relish			£12.9
Mini fishcakes with tartar sauce	£5.95	The Chicken Burger in breadcrumb,			
Chargrilled chicken and chorizo picante skewers with sour cream	£6.95	with maple-glazed bacon melted mature cheddar and smoky BBQ sauce		£12.9	
Baked camembert, rosemary and garlic with warm crusty bread, plenty to share	£9.95	Portobello mushroom with halloumi, roasted red peppers and jalapeños		£10.5	
Soup of the day	£5.50	roasted red peppers and jalaperios			
		Sandwiche	?S		
Bar Snacks		City special – warm chicken, crispy bacon			
Honey and mustard Cumberland chipolatas	£5.50	and melted mature cheddar on ciabatta			£8.9
Pork and Stilton pie with piccalilli	£6.95	Steak sandwich – entrecôte steak with caramelised red onion and wholegrain mustard mayo on ciabatta			
Houmous with warm flatbread	£4.95				
Mature cheddar, red onion and		Classic collection:			
sweet potato croquettes with sour cream	£4.50	Fish fingers with baby gem and tartar sauce on white bloomer Thick-cut ham and mature cheddar with chilli jam on granary bread			£7.
Mains					£7.
Battered cod with fat chips		Hoisin duck with spring onion with cucumber			
with mushy peas and tartar sauce	£12.95	on granary bread		£7.	
Steak frites – entrecôte steak, skin-on fries, garlic butter and watercress	£11.50	Rare roast beef with horseradish and rocket on white bloomer			£7.
Classic fish pie – cod, smoked haddock,		Brie and plum chutney on granary bread		£7.	
king prawns in a creamy sauce topped with mash and melted mature cheddar, served with green beans	£12.95	Classic collection platters:		ection platters:	~~~~
Chargrilled salmon fillet with chilli and garlic and wilted baby spinach	£13.95	5 sandwiches for £35 10 sandwiches for £65			
Cumberland sausage and mash	£10.95				
with caramelised red onion and red wine gravy Thai Green Curry	£10.95	Sides			
Add chicken £2.00	L10.93				
Roast corn-fed chicken breast salad		Skin on fries	£3.50	Garlic mushrooms	£3.50
with crispy pancetta, baby gem, garlic croutons, green beans and parsley, drizzled with lemon		Fat chips	£3.50	Rocket and	LJ.JU
plive oil	£11.95	Green Beans	£3.50	parmesan salad	£4.00
Goat's cheese salad with peppers, courgette, pine nuts and baby leaves	£11.95	Wilted spinach	£3.50	Onion rings	£3.50

Sticky toffee pudding with cream custard	d £5.50	Vina Casablanca Late Harvest		
Salted caramel brownie with vanilla pod ice cream	£5.95	Riesling, Gewurztraminer, Sauvignon Blanc (Chile) £5.50/125		
Cheese plate - Oxford Isis, Black Bomber		Taylor's Late Bottled Vintage Port	£6.95/125ml	
cheddar, Blacksticks Blue, frozen grapes,	£750/£1250			